
BILL TO:

Environmental Development General Trading Co
Sharq, Ahmen Alijaber Street

Tamdeen Tower, 8th Floor
Kuwait, Kuwait City 6665 Kuwait, Kuwait City 6665

Attn: Abdullah Almatouq Attn: Abdullah Almatouq

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN SHIP DATE: SHIP VIA: TRACKING NO:
Taiwan, R.O.C. 24-May-24 DIFS LOGISTICS B/L KHHKWI2405065P

ITEM QTY

TGBP 40

BUBP 40

UCBP 80

TRBP 40

KTBP 80

FTBP 40

FXBP 80

CCBP 40

PABP 40

VFBP 80

UCLB 40

KTLB 40

DILB 40

PALB 40

CBLB 40

SSLB 40

TOTAL QTY: SUBTOTAL:

800

For Dabbawalla Bags Co

Susan J Givens, President

TOTAL VALUE OF ALL GOODS IN USD:

I DECLARE THAT THE VALUES AND INFORMATION DECLARED ON 

THIS INVOICE ARE TRUE AND ACCURATE:

420.0

10248.0

10248.0

420.0

420.0

420.0

420.0

420.0Lunch Bag - Ladybug

Lunch Bag - Stars & Stripes

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

13.80

Lunch Bag - Unicorn

Lunch Bag- Kitty

Lunch Bag - Dinosaur

Lunch Bag - Panda

13.80

13.80

13.80

13.80

13.80

RATE USD

13.80

13.80

13.80

13.80

552.0

1104.0

552.0

552.0

1104.0

552.0

552.0

1104.0

552.0

1104.0

INVOICE

DUE DATE: 24-Jun-24

DESCRIPTION

Backpack - Tiger

Backpack - Bunny

Backpack - Unicorn

Backpack - Truck

Backpack - Kitty

Backpack - Race Car

Backpack - Fox

Backpack - Cupcake

Backpack - Panda

Backpack - Vintage Flyer

AMOUNT USD

24621

Tamdeen Tower, 8th Floor

Environmental Development General Trading Co
Sharq, Ahmen Alijaber Street

SOLD BY:

SHIP TO:

MANUFACTURED/PACKED BY:

DATE: 24-May-24

INVOICE:

Dabbawalla Bags
12011 30th Ave SW
Burien, WA 98146 USA-
Phone: 877-500-2708/206-999-4969

J-Com Enterprise Co,, LTD
No. 31. LN 73 Baoji Road
Guiren District, Tainan City 711
Taiwan, R.O.C.


