



INVOICE

DATE: 24-May-24 INVOICE: 24621 DUE DATE: 24-Jun-24

SOLD BY:

Dabbawalla Bags 12011 30th Ave SW Burien, WA 98146 USA-

Phone: 877-500-2708/206-999-4969

MANUFACTURED/PACKED BY:

J-Com Enterprise Co,, LTD No. 31. LN 73 Baoji Road Guiren District, Tainan City 711

Taiwan, R.O.C.

BILL TO:

Environmental Development General Trading Co

Sharq, Ahmen Alijaber Street Tamdeen Tower, 8th Floor Kuwait, Kuwait City 6665 Attn: Abdullah Almatouq SHIP TO:

Environmental Development General Trading Co

Sharq, Ahmen Alijaber Street Tamdeen Tower, 8th Floor Kuwait, Kuwait City 6665 Attn: Abdullah Almatouq

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Taiwan, R.O.C.

SHIP DATE: 24-May-24

SHIP VIA: DIFS LOGISTICS TRACKING NO:

B/L KHHKWI2405065P

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE USD	AMOUNT USD
TGBP	Backpack - Tiger	40	13.80	552.0
BUBP	Backpack - Bunny	40	13.80	552.0
UCBP	Backpack - Unicorn	80	13.80	1104.0
TRBP	Backpack - Truck	40	13.80	552.0
КТВР	Backpack - Kitty	80	13.80	1104.0
FTBP	Backpack - Race Car	40	13.80	552.0
FXBP	Backpack - Fox	80	13.80	1104.0
ССВР	Backpack - Cupcake	40	13.80	552.0
PABP	Backpack - Panda	40	13.80	552.0
VFBP	Backpack - Vintage Flyer	80	13.80	1104.0
UCLB	Lunch Bag - Unicorn	40	10.50	420.0
KTLB	Lunch Bag- Kitty	40	10.50	420.0
DILB	Lunch Bag - Dinosaur	40	10.50	420.0
PALB	Lunch Bag - Panda	40	10.50	420.0
CBLB	Lunch Bag - Ladybug	40	10.50	420.0
SSLB	Lunch Bag - Stars & Stripes	40	10.50	420.0
		TOTAL QTY:	SUBTOTAL:	10248.0

800

TOTAL VALUE OF ALL GOODS IN USD: 10248.0

I DECLARE THAT THE VALUES AND INFORMATION DECLARED ON THIS INVOICE ARE TRUE AND ACCURATE:

For Dabbawalla Bags Co Susan J Givens, President